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Harvey STANLEY 16 1820 20Shelby Cobra 289 1963  741
Richard COOK 16 1820 20Shelby Cobra 289 1963  741
 Mr JOHN OF B 12 2020 20Shelby Cobra 289 1963  722
Soheil AYARI 12 2020 20Shelby Cobra 289 1963  722
Nikolaus DITTING 6 1420 20Shelby Cobra 289 1965  603
Armand MILLE 18 020 20Shelby Cobra Daytona Coupe 1965  584
Yves SCEMAMA 18 020 20Shelby Cobra Daytona Coupe 1965  584
Guillaume MAHE 14 020 20Shelby Cobra 289 1963  545
Maxime GUENAT 14 020 20Shelby Cobra 289 1963  545
Maurizio BIANCO 0 1220 21Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1964  536
James THORPE 20 *22 10Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1965  527
Phil QUAIFE 20 *22 10Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1965  527
Christian DUMOLIN 0 820 20Shelby Mustang GT350 1965  488
Pierre-Alain THIBAUT 0 820 20Shelby Mustang GT350 1965  488
Vincent KOLB 0 620 20Shelby Cobra 289 1965  469
Serge KRIKNOFF 0 023 23Lotus XI 1500 1956  4610
Frederic WAKEMAN 0 420 20Shelby Cobra 289 1965  4411
Patrick BLAKENEY-EDWARDS 0 420 20Shelby Cobra 289 1965  4411
James BELLINGER 0 022 22Morgan SLR 1961  4412
James LITTLEJOHN 0 023 20Lotus Elan 26R 1965  4313
Simon EVANS 0 023 20Lotus Elan 26R 1965  4313
Christophe VAN RIET 0 220 20Chevrolet Corvette C2 1694  4214
Simon OREBI GANN 0 020 22Morgan SLR 1961  4215
Charles FIRMENICH * 1010 20Shelby Cobra 289 1964  4016
Stan NOVAKOVIC 0 020 20Shelby Mustang GT350 1965  4017
Olivier GALANT 0 020 20Shelby Cobra Daytona Coupe 1964  4018
Eugène DELEPLANQUE 0 020 20Lotus Elan 26R 1963  4019
Rory JACK 0 020 20Lotus Elan 26R 1965  4020
Arnold ROBIN 0 020 20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1964  4021
Didier ROBIN 0 020 20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1964  4021
Patrick BONNARDEL 0 020 20Shelby Cobra 289 1965  4022
Alexander FURIANI 0 020 20Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  4023
François FABRI 0 020 20Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  4023
Max HUBER 0 020 20Shelby Cobra 289 1964  4024
Bas JANSSEN 0 020 20Shelby Cobra 289 1965  4025
Xavier GALANT 0 020 20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1965  4026
Emile BREITTMAYER 0 020 20Shelby Cobra Daytona Coupe 1965  4027
Olivier BREITTMAYER 0 020 20Shelby Cobra Daytona Coupe 1965  4027
Roderick JACK 0 020 20Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  4028
Guillaume MINGOT 0 020 20Lotus Elan 26R 1963  4029
Jérôme CATTELIN 0 020 20Lotus Elan 26R 1963  4029
John EMBERSON 0 020 20Morgan Plus 4 Super Sports 1962  4030
Nigel GREENSALL 0 020 20Morgan Plus 4 Super Sports 1962  4030
Jim BOUZAGLOU 0 020 20Shelby Cobra Daytona Coupe 1964  4031
William BOWDISH 0 020 20Shelby Cobra Daytona Coupe 1964  4031
Philipp ZUMSTEIN 0 020 20Austin-Healey 3000 Mk II 1965  4032
André RAULIN 0 020 20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1963  4033
François FILLON 0 020 20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1963  4033
Max MORITZ 0 020 20Porsche 911 2,0L 1965  4034
 MOZ 0 020 20Austin-Healey 3000 Mk II 1962  4035
Thierry DELUBAC 0 020 20Austin-Healey 3000 Mk II 1962  4035
Frédéric DI EGIDIO 0 020 20Porsche 911 2,0L 1965  4036
Guido DI EGIDIO 0 020 20Porsche 911 2,0L 1965  4036
Guillaume BRAJEUX 0 020 20Lotus Elan 26R 1965  4037
Eduard VAN DIJK 0 020 20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1965  4038
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Iain ROWLEY 0 020 20Marcos 1800 GT 1965  4039
Robert INGRAM 0 020 20Marcos 1800 GT 1965  4039
Dominique GUENAT 8 NS20 10Shelby Cobra Daytona Coupe 1965  3840
Yvan MAHE 8 NS20 10Shelby Cobra Daytona Coupe 1965  3840
James COTTINGHAM / 1620Shelby Cobra 289 1964  3641
Jeremy COTTINGHAM / 1620Shelby Cobra 289 1964  3641
Sébastien BERCHON 4 *20 10Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1963  3442
Oliver BRYANT * 010 23Shelby Cobra 289 1964  3343
Patrick SIMON 10 /20Shelby Cobra 289 1964  3044
Urs BECK 10 /20Shelby Cobra 289 1964  3044
Henry MOSER / 1020Shelby Cobra 289 1964  3045
Miles GRIFFITHS * 010 20Lotus Elan 26R 1965  3046
Nick MATTHEWS * 010 20Lotus Elan 26R 1965  3046
Ted TUPPEN 0 *20 10Lotus Elan 26R 1964  3047
Laurent JASPERS 0 *20 10Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1963  3048
Thomas STUDER * 010 20Shelby Mustang GT350 1965  3049
Joey VIGNONI NS 010 20TVR Griffith 200 1965  3050
Mirco SEILER NS 010 20TVR Griffith 200 1965  3050
Luc-Pierre VERQUIN * 010 20Shelby Cobra 289 1965  3051
Bart BLOMMAERT NS 010 20MG B 1964  3052
Rikkert LEEMAN NS 010 20MG B 1964  3052
Frank STIPPLER / 620Shelby Cobra 289 1965  2653
Andrew SMITH / 023Porsche 904/6 Carrera GTS 1965  2354
Saif ASSAM 2 /20Shelby Cobra 289 1964  2255
Sam HANCOCK 2 /20Shelby Cobra 289 1964  2255
Frédéric BOUVY / 220Chevrolet Corvette C2 1694  2256
Jakob Viggo HOLSTEIN 0 /22Lotus 15 1959  2257
Damien KOHLER 0 /20Shelby Cobra 289 1965  2058
Philippe GIAUQUE 0 /20Shelby Cobra 289 1965  2058
Grahame BRYANT / 020Shelby Cobra 289 1964  2059
Dominique REINHARDT 0 /20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1965  2060
Patrick JACK 0 /20Lotus Elan 26R 1965  2061
Charles de VILLAUCOURT / 020Shelby Cobra 289 1963  2062
Edward MORRIS 0 /20Lotus Elan 26R 1965  2063
Ivan Petev IVANOV 0 /20Lotus Elan 26R 1965  2063
Andrew NEWALL / 020Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1965  2064
Christian BOCK / 020Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1965  2064
Christian SCHOEDEL / 020Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1962  2065
Karl WLAZIK / 020Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1962  2065
Daniel REINHARDT 0 /20Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  2066
Christopher ATKINSON / 020Lotus Elan 26R 1965  2067
Steve JONES / 020Lotus Elan 26R 1965  2067
Patrice KOLB 0 /20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1962  2068
Timmo H. MOL 0 /20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1962  2068
Serge LIBENS / 020Austin-Healey 3000 Mk II 1962  2069
Charles BOURDIN / 020Lotus Elan 26R 1964  2070
Hubert BOURDIN / 020Lotus Elan 26R 1964  2070
Pierre MELLINGER 0 /20Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  2071
Tommaso GELMINI 0 /20Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  2071
Patrice GAY / 020Lotus Elan 26R 1965  2072
Jussi ITAVUORI 0 /20Porsche 911 2,0L 1965  2073
Risto VIRTANEN 0 /20Porsche 911 2,0L 1965  2073
Alexis FALCON / 020Porsche 911 2,0L 1965  2074
Pascal PANDELAAR 0 /20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1965  2075
Armand ADRIAANS / 020Shelby Mustang GT350 1965  2076
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Erwin VAN LIESHOUT / 020Shelby Mustang GT350 1965  2076
Gareth BURNETT 0 /20Lotus 15 1958  2077
Michael BIRCH 0 /20Lotus 15 1958  2077
Jean-Luc BOIS / 020Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1962  2078
Laurent DESPLACES / 020Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1962  2078
Julian THOMAS 0 /20Lotus Elan 26R Shapecraft 1965  2079
Robin ELLIS 0 /20Lotus Elan 26R Shapecraft 1965  2079
Mike VAN THIEL / 020Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1965  2080
Gonzague RUCHAUD / 020Morgan Plus 4 Super Sports 1961  2081
Stanislas GURDJIAN / 020Morgan Plus 4 Super Sports 1961  2081
Stephen PERRY 0 /20Shelby Mustang GT350 1965  2082
François de CHANTERAC / 020Austin-Healey 100-4 1956  2083
Jérémy DA ROCHA / 020Austin-Healey 100-4 1956  2083
Philipp KOENIG / 020Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1962  2084
Stephan KOENIG / 020Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1962  2084
Jean-Luc BLANCHEMAIN * *10 10Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1963  2085
Bertrand ROUCHAUD / 020Shelby Cobra Daytona Coupe 1962  2086
Vincent NEURRISSE / 020Shelby Cobra Daytona Coupe 1962  2086
Guy Fabrice MESTROT * *10 10Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1964  2087
José DA ROCHA * *10 10Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1964  2087
Gary WRIGHT / 020Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1965  2088
Joe TWYMAN / 020Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1965  2088
Christian GLÄSEL / EX20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1965  2089
Gary PEARSON / EX20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1965  2089
Arnaud FIEFFE / /10Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1961  1090
Hugo PAYEN / /10Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1961  1090
Benjamin MONNAY * /10Shelby Cobra 289 1964  1091
Benjamin ENGRAND * /10MG B 1964  1092
Daniele PERFETTI * /10Porsche 911 2,0L 1965  1093
Michael GNANI * /10Porsche 911 2,0L 1965  1093
Serge COZZOLINO / *10Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1965  1094
Jorge VARGAS CLEMENT / *10Lotus Elan 26R 1965  1095
Jon MINSHAW / *10Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1964  1096
Rory BUTCHER / *10Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1964  1097
William PAUL / *10Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1964  1097
Mark ASHWORTH / *10TVR Grantura Mk III 1964  1098
Dirk EBELING / *10Bizzarrini 5300 GT 1965  1099
Leon EBELING / *10Bizzarrini 5300 GT 1965  1099
 MAVERICK / NS10Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1965  10100
Alexis de BEAUMONT / NS10Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1965  10100
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Serge KRIKNOFF 20 2020 20Lotus XI 1500 1956  801
Alexander FURIANI 18 1620 20Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  742
François FABRI 18 1620 20Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  742
Roderick JACK 16 1420 20Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  703
James LITTLEJOHN 12 1220 20Lotus Elan 26R 1965  644
Simon EVANS 12 1220 20Lotus Elan 26R 1965  644
Iain ROWLEY 0 1820 20Lotus Elite 1961  585
Robert INGRAM 0 1820 20Lotus Elite 1961  585
Eugène DELEPLANQUE 10 420 20Lotus Elan 26R 1963  546
Rory JACK 6 820 20Lotus Elan 26R 1965  547
Guillaume MINGOT 0 620 20Lotus Elan 26R 1963  468
Jérôme CATTELIN 0 620 20Lotus Elan 26R 1963  468
Miles GRIFFITHS * 1010 20Lotus Elan 26R 1965  409
Nick MATTHEWS * 1010 20Lotus Elan 26R 1965  409
James BELLINGER 0 020 20Morgan SLR 1961  4010
Simon OREBI GANN 0 020 20Morgan SLR 1961  4010
Guillaume BRAJEUX 0 020 20Lotus Elan 26R 1965  4011
John EMBERSON 0 020 20Morgan Plus 4 Super Sports 1962  4012
Nigel GREENSALL 0 020 20Morgan Plus 4 Super Sports 1962  4012
Vincent KOLB 0 020 20Shelby Cobra 289 1965  4013
Max MORITZ 0 020 20Porsche 911 2,0L 1965  4014
Frédéric DI EGIDIO 0 020 20Porsche 911 2,0L 1965  4015
Guido DI EGIDIO 0 020 20Porsche 911 2,0L 1965  4015
Maurizio BIANCO 0 020 20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1964  4016
Philipp ZUMSTEIN 0 020 20Austin-Healey 3000 Mk II 1965  4017
 MOZ 0 020 20Austin-Healey 3000 Mk II 1962  4018
Thierry DELUBAC 0 020 20Austin-Healey 3000 Mk II 1962  4018
Olivier GALANT 0 020 20Shelby Cobra Daytona Coupe 1964  4019
Xavier GALANT 0 020 20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1965  4020
Arnold ROBIN 0 020 20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1964  4021
Didier ROBIN 0 020 20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1964  4021
Armand MILLE 0 020 20Shelby Cobra Daytona Coupe 1965  4022
Yves SCEMAMA 0 020 20Shelby Cobra Daytona Coupe 1965  4022
Christophe VAN RIET 0 020 20Chevrolet Corvette C2 1694  4023
Harvey STANLEY 0 020 20Shelby Cobra 289 1963  4024
Richard COOK 0 020 20Shelby Cobra 289 1963  4024
Guillaume MAHE 0 020 20Shelby Cobra 289 1963  4025
Maxime GUENAT 0 020 20Shelby Cobra 289 1963  4025
 Mr JOHN OF B 0 020 20Shelby Cobra 289 1963  4026
Soheil AYARI 0 020 20Shelby Cobra 289 1963  4026
Nikolaus DITTING 0 020 20Shelby Cobra 289 1965  4027
Christian DUMOLIN 0 020 20Shelby Mustang GT350 1965  4028
Pierre-Alain THIBAUT 0 020 20Shelby Mustang GT350 1965  4028
Frederic WAKEMAN 0 020 20Shelby Cobra 289 1965  4029
Patrick BLAKENEY-EDWARDS 0 020 20Shelby Cobra 289 1965  4029
Stan NOVAKOVIC 0 020 20Shelby Mustang GT350 1965  4030
André RAULIN 0 020 20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1963  4031
François FILLON 0 020 20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1963  4031
Patrick BONNARDEL 0 020 20Shelby Cobra 289 1965  4032
Max HUBER 0 020 20Shelby Cobra 289 1964  4033
Bas JANSSEN 0 020 20Shelby Cobra 289 1965  4034
Jim BOUZAGLOU 0 020 20Shelby Cobra Daytona Coupe 1964  4035
William BOWDISH 0 020 20Shelby Cobra Daytona Coupe 1964  4035
Emile BREITTMAYER 0 020 20Shelby Cobra Daytona Coupe 1965  4036
Olivier BREITTMAYER 0 020 20Shelby Cobra Daytona Coupe 1965  4036
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Eduard VAN DIJK 0 020 20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1965  4037
Patrick JACK 16 /20Lotus Elan 26R 1965  3638
Daniel REINHARDT 14 /20Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  3439
Ted TUPPEN 2 *20 10Lotus Elan 26R 1964  3240
James THORPE 0 *20 10Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1965  3041
Phil QUAIFE 0 *20 10Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1965  3041
Sébastien BERCHON 0 *20 10Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1963  3042
Bart BLOMMAERT NS 010 20MG B 1964  3043
Rikkert LEEMAN NS 010 20MG B 1964  3043
Oliver BRYANT * 010 20Shelby Cobra 289 1964  3044
Dominique GUENAT 0 NS20 10Shelby Cobra Daytona Coupe 1965  3045
Yvan MAHE 0 NS20 10Shelby Cobra Daytona Coupe 1965  3045
Charles FIRMENICH * 010 20Shelby Cobra 289 1964  3046
Laurent JASPERS 0 *20 10Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1963  3047
Thomas STUDER * 010 20Shelby Mustang GT350 1965  3048
Joey VIGNONI NS 010 20TVR Griffith 200 1965  3049
Mirco SEILER NS 010 20TVR Griffith 200 1965  3049
Luc-Pierre VERQUIN * 010 20Shelby Cobra 289 1965  3050
Pierre MELLINGER 8 /20Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  2851
Tommaso GELMINI 8 /20Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  2851
Edward MORRIS 4 /20Lotus Elan 26R 1965  2452
Ivan Petev IVANOV 4 /20Lotus Elan 26R 1965  2452
Christopher ATKINSON / 220Lotus Elan 26R 1965  2253
Steve JONES / 220Lotus Elan 26R 1965  2253
Charles BOURDIN / 020Lotus Elan 26R 1964  2054
Hubert BOURDIN / 020Lotus Elan 26R 1964  2054
Jakob Viggo HOLSTEIN 0 /20Lotus 15 1959  2055
Patrice GAY / 020Lotus Elan 26R 1965  2056
François de CHANTERAC / 020Austin-Healey 100-4 1956  2057
Jérémy DA ROCHA / 020Austin-Healey 100-4 1956  2057
Alexis FALCON / 020Porsche 911 2,0L 1965  2058
Andrew SMITH / 020Porsche 904/6 Carrera GTS 1965  2059
Dominique REINHARDT 0 /20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1965  2060
Serge LIBENS / 020Austin-Healey 3000 Mk II 1962  2061
Jussi ITAVUORI 0 /20Porsche 911 2,0L 1965  2062
Risto VIRTANEN 0 /20Porsche 911 2,0L 1965  2062
Gonzague RUCHAUD / 020Morgan Plus 4 Super Sports 1961  2063
Stanislas GURDJIAN / 020Morgan Plus 4 Super Sports 1961  2063
Frédéric BOUVY / 020Chevrolet Corvette C2 1694  2064
Andrew NEWALL / 020Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1965  2065
Christian BOCK / 020Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1965  2065
Christian SCHOEDEL / 020Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1962  2066
Karl WLAZIK / 020Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1962  2066
Patrick SIMON 0 /20Shelby Cobra 289 1964  2067
Urs BECK 0 /20Shelby Cobra 289 1964  2067
James COTTINGHAM / 020Shelby Cobra 289 1964  2068
Jeremy COTTINGHAM / 020Shelby Cobra 289 1964  2068
Henry MOSER / 020Shelby Cobra 289 1964  2069
Saif ASSAM 0 /20Shelby Cobra 289 1964  2070
Sam HANCOCK 0 /20Shelby Cobra 289 1964  2070
Frank STIPPLER / 020Shelby Cobra 289 1965  2071
Grahame BRYANT / 020Shelby Cobra 289 1964  2072
Damien KOHLER 0 /20Shelby Cobra 289 1965  2073
Philippe GIAUQUE 0 /20Shelby Cobra 289 1965  2073
Charles de VILLAUCOURT / 020Shelby Cobra 289 1963  2074
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Gareth BURNETT 0 /20Lotus 15 1958  2075
Michael BIRCH 0 /20Lotus 15 1958  2075
Patrice KOLB 0 /20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1962  2076
Timmo H. MOL 0 /20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1962  2076
Pascal PANDELAAR 0 /20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1965  2077
Julian THOMAS 0 /20Lotus Elan 26R Shapecraft 1965  2078
Robin ELLIS 0 /20Lotus Elan 26R Shapecraft 1965  2078
Jean-Luc BOIS / 020Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1962  2079
Laurent DESPLACES / 020Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1962  2079
Stephen PERRY 0 /20Shelby Mustang GT350 1965  2080
Mike VAN THIEL / 020Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1965  2081
Armand ADRIAANS / 020Shelby Mustang GT350 1965  2082
Erwin VAN LIESHOUT / 020Shelby Mustang GT350 1965  2082
Jean-Luc BLANCHEMAIN * *10 10Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1963  2083
Philipp KOENIG / 020Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1962  2084
Stephan KOENIG / 020Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1962  2084
Bertrand ROUCHAUD / 020Shelby Cobra Daytona Coupe 1962  2085
Vincent NEURRISSE / 020Shelby Cobra Daytona Coupe 1962  2085
Guy Fabrice MESTROT * *10 10Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1964  2086
José DA ROCHA * *10 10Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1964  2086
Gary WRIGHT / 020Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1965  2087
Joe TWYMAN / 020Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1965  2087
Christian GLÄSEL / EX20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1965  2088
Gary PEARSON / EX20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1965  2088
Benjamin MONNAY * /10Shelby Cobra 289 1964  1089
Benjamin ENGRAND * /10MG B 1964  1090
Daniele PERFETTI * /10Porsche 911 2,0L 1965  1091
Michael GNANI * /10Porsche 911 2,0L 1965  1091
Jorge VARGAS CLEMENT / *10Lotus Elan 26R 1965  1092
Serge COZZOLINO / *10Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1965  1093
Rory BUTCHER / *10Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1964  1094
William PAUL / *10Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1964  1094
Jon MINSHAW / *10Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1964  1095
Mark ASHWORTH / *10TVR Grantura Mk III 1964  1096
Dirk EBELING / *10Bizzarrini 5300 GT 1965  1097
Leon EBELING / *10Bizzarrini 5300 GT 1965  1097
Arnaud FIEFFE / /10Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1961  1098
Hugo PAYEN / /10Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1961  1098
 MAVERICK / NS10Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1965  1099
Alexis de BEAUMONT / NS10Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1965  1099
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James LITTLEJOHN 20 2020 20Lotus Elan 26R 1965  801
Simon EVANS 20 2020 20Lotus Elan 26R 1965  801
Rory JACK 16 1620 20Lotus Elan 26R 1965  722
Eugène DELEPLANQUE 18 620 20Lotus Elan 26R 1963  643
Alexander FURIANI 10 1420 20Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  644
François FABRI 10 1420 20Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  644
James BELLINGER 12 820 20Morgan SLR 1961  605
Simon OREBI GANN 12 820 20Morgan SLR 1961  605
Roderick JACK 8 1220 20Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  606
Guillaume MINGOT 0 1020 20Lotus Elan 26R 1963  507
Jérôme CATTELIN 0 1020 20Lotus Elan 26R 1963  507
Miles GRIFFITHS * 1810 20Lotus Elan 26R 1965  488
Nick MATTHEWS * 1810 20Lotus Elan 26R 1965  488
John EMBERSON 4 420 20Morgan Plus 4 Super Sports 1962  489
Nigel GREENSALL 4 420 20Morgan Plus 4 Super Sports 1962  489
Max MORITZ 2 020 20Porsche 911 2,0L 1965  4210
Vincent KOLB 2 020 20Porsche 911 2,0L 1965  4210
Frédéric DI EGIDIO 0 020 20Porsche 911 2,0L 1965  4011
Guido DI EGIDIO 0 020 20Porsche 911 2,0L 1965  4011
Guillaume BRAJEUX 0 020 20Lotus Elan 26R 1965  4012
Iain ROWLEY 0 020 20Lotus Elite 1961  4013
Robert INGRAM 0 020 20Lotus Elite 1961  4013
Patrick JACK 16 /20Lotus Elan 26R 1965  3614
Ted TUPPEN 6 *20 10Lotus Elan 26R 1964  3615
Edward MORRIS 14 /20Lotus Elan 26R 1965  3416
Ivan Petev IVANOV 14 /20Lotus Elan 26R 1965  3416
Bart BLOMMAERT NS 010 20MG B 1964  3017
Rikkert LEEMAN NS 010 20MG B 1964  3017
Christopher ATKINSON / 220Lotus Elan 26R 1965  2218
Steve JONES / 220Lotus Elan 26R 1965  2218
Daniel REINHARDT 0 /20Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  2019
Charles BOURDIN / 020Lotus Elan 26R 1964  2020
Hubert BOURDIN / 020Lotus Elan 26R 1964  2020
Pierre MELLINGER 0 /20Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  2021
Tommaso GELMINI 0 /20Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  2021
Patrice GAY / 020Lotus Elan 26R 1965  2022
Jussi ITAVUORI 0 /20Porsche 911 2,0L 1965  2023
Risto VIRTANEN 0 /20Porsche 911 2,0L 1965  2023
Alexis FALCON / 020Porsche 911 2,0L 1965  2024
Julian THOMAS 0 /20Lotus Elan 26R Shapecraft 1965  2025
Robin ELLIS 0 /20Lotus Elan 26R Shapecraft 1965  2025
Gonzague RUCHAUD / 020Morgan Plus 4 Super Sports 1961  2026
Stanislas GURDJIAN / 020Morgan Plus 4 Super Sports 1961  2026
Benjamin ENGRAND * /10MG B 1964  1027
Daniele PERFETTI * /10Porsche 911 2,0L 1965  1028
Michael GNANI * /10Porsche 911 2,0L 1965  1028
Jorge VARGAS CLEMENT / *10Lotus Elan 26R 1965  1029
Mark ASHWORTH / *10TVR Grantura Mk III 1964  1030
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John EMBERSON 20 202 6Morgan Plus 4 Super Sports 1962  481
Nigel GREENSALL 20 202 6Morgan Plus 4 Super Sports 1962  481
 MOZ 18 142 6Austin-Healey 3000 Mk II 1962  402
Thierry DELUBAC 18 142 6Austin-Healey 3000 Mk II 1962  402
Serge LIBENS / 186Austin-Healey 3000 Mk II 1962  243
Gonzague RUCHAUD / 166Morgan Plus 4 Super Sports 1961  224
Stanislas GURDJIAN / 166Morgan Plus 4 Super Sports 1961  224
François de CHANTERAC / 126Austin-Healey 100-4 1956  185
Jérémy DA ROCHA / 126Austin-Healey 100-4 1956  185
Iain ROWLEY / 106Lotus Elite 1961  166
Robert INGRAM / 106Lotus Elite 1961  166

27/05/2023 Page 1 / 1/ DNR     * Not Classified     NS Not Started Race


	SIXTIES ENDURANCE  GENERAL STANDINGS
	SIXTIES ENDURANCE PERFORMANCE INDEX STANDINGS
	SIXTIES ENDURANCE -2.5 LITER STANDINGS
	SIXTIES ENDURANCE PRE-63 GT STANDINGS

